
PLANNING COMMISSION HEARING 
DATES 

1ST TUESDAY OF MONTH AT 6:00 PM 
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) 

 
6700 Church St.  

Douglasville GA 30134 
January 9, 2024 (2nd Tuesday) 

 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

  
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

  
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

  
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

  
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

  
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

  
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

  
No Planning Commission in November  

  
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

  
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

  
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

  
 


